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Undergraduate Advisors Directory

School Advisor Name Phone
Ext.

Email Office
Location

Students
Assigned

Arts and Humanities     

 Mary Medrick 2754 mary.medrick@utdallas.edu JO4.638  

 Andrea Moody 2795 andrea.moody@utdallas.edu JO4.508  

 Jennifer Nichols 4136 jennifer.nichols@utdallas.edu AT1.502 ATEC

 Mary Jo Rex 2980 mjrex@utdallas.edu JO4.508  

 Tara Rial l 4136 tara.ria l l@utdallas.edu ATE1.502 ATEC

Behavioral and Brain Sciences    

 Carol Johnson 6750 carolj@utdallas.edu GR4.526  

 Leah Nal l 6754 lnall@utdallas.edu GR4.524  

Computer Science and
Electrical Engineering

    

 Christ ine Sekerke 6846 csekerke@utdal las.edu ES2.802 Program
Coordinator

 vacant 6848 ES2.803 Program
Coordinator

 Apr i l  L iang 6224 aliang@utdallas.edu ES2.713 J-M

 Elizabeth Musgrove 4181 liz.musgrove@utdallas.edu ES2.707 A-C

 Mary Ann Stewart 2108 mary.ann.stewart@utdal las.edu ES2.706 S-Z

 Vacant 4803 ES2.708 D-I

 El len Curtis 2359 ecurtis@utdallas.edu ES2.712 N-R

Economic, Political and
Policy Sciences

    

 Rebecca Duncan
Murry

4346 rld034000@utdallas.edu GR2.6.12 CRIM & PA

 Nora Hernandez 4687 nora.hernandez@utdal las.edu GR2.808 ECO

 Shei la Rollerson 2920 srol lers@utdallas.edu GR3.812 POL SCI & SOC

General Studies     

 Janet Hacker Col l ins 6246 hackja@utdal las.edu GR2.704 P-Z

 Esther Johnston 4366 estherjohnston@utdallas.edu GR2.220 A-F

 Irene Marroquin 2805 imarroquin@utdallas.edu GR2.702 G-O

Management     

 Adr iana Cantua 4448 adriana.cantua@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

 Judy Jones 4078 judyjon@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

 Donna Lippincott 5965 donnalip@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

 Chien Paden 4092 chienho@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

 Renee Rasmussen 4437 renee.rasmussen@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

 Marti Weaver 4446 martha.weaver@utdallas.edu SOM2.250  

Natural Science and
Mathematics

    

 Amy Boltrushek 4147 amy.boltrushek@utdallas.edu JO4.808 Q-Z

 Lori Johnston 2856 lorigj@utdallas.edu JO4.804 A-H

 Dee Dee Pena 2853 darie la.pena@utdallas.edu JO4.802 I-P

 Ben Wil l iams 2885 benw@utdal las.edu SOM2.250  

Undeclared     

 John Jackson 6805 johnja@utdallas.edu JO4.800 A-K & athletes

 Eric Welgehausen 6805 ericw@utdallas.edu JO4.800 L-Z

Pre-Health     

 Vacant 6765 JO4.800  

 Rebecca Pazdral 6661 rkp051000@utdallas.edu JO4.800  
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 Vacant 2571 JO4.800  

Pre-Law     

 Anthony Champagne 2927 tchamp@utdallas.edu MP3.206  

 Anne Dutia 6712 anne.dutia@utdal las.edu MP3.206B  

Teacher Certification     

 Carolyn Bray 2730 csbray@utdallas.edu GR2.402  

 Scherry Johnson,
Director

2730 sjohnson@utdallas.edu GR2.402  

 Cr isten McClure 2730 ccm051000@utdallas.edu GR2.402  

 Ann Shoffstal l 2730 ashoffst@utdallas.edu GR2.402  

Learning Resources     

 Sal ly Zirk le 6734 szirkle@utdallas.edu MC2.402  
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